
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEYTON MAY Last start Country winner RIS, 08/05/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 4/1/1R. Howard 526216 14/4219

 2 I'M ONLY LITTLE Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2J. Flipp 536406 3/2216

 3 EARHART Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2192

 4 GIRL'S NIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1172

 5 BUGATTI LEAP Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4J. Davis 540914 1/0161

 6 PROST Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6159

 7 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 2P (FEL)P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0147

 8 LAURIE'S NORRIS Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R10, P 2P 6Y 6C 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/0130

 9 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 1/0129

 10 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2129

 11 BUGATTI MOON Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0126

 12 SMILEY'S BOY Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/178

 13 STAR HOTEL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/7201

 14 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. Thomas 533639 2/1176

 15 MIAMI SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R9, M 4M 8Y 4M 5/3J. Hall 494254 8/1175

 16 LAURIE'S ALONSO Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 3Y (FEL)P 5/2J. Miles 549021 3/2167

 17 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 5P 1M 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5166

 18 MOTOR CITY FEVER Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R3, M 6M 2M 7M 5/3A. Williams 498598 2/1164

 19 TOO FAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0162

 20 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3159

 21 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/3153

 22 MANILA KING Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7C 6P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4138

 23 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3Y 4Y 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/6131

 24 RISING DAWN Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/3P. Tobin 543161 2/1123

 25 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6120

 26 INFLICTER Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/1108

 27 MARVEL PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4J. York 532482 1/099

 28 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4R. Browne 536361 1/090

 29 AGENT NEVADA Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4T. Kovacic 546392 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 KING BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 4Y 4Y 5P 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/087

 31 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/283

 32 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4B. Howell 528857 4/081

 33 EIGHT COUNT 3 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/180

 34 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 5/1P. Williams 499330 7/678

 35 LOCKYER Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 8Y 5/4J. Ashe 536791 1/076

 36 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6Y 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/273

 37 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R7, Y 8Y 4P 5Y 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/273

 38 STILL WAITING Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/271

 39 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/269

 40 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065

 41 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R12, P 4P 8Y 8Y 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/060
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P 5 388 NONE
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 1 I'M ONLY LITTLE Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2J. Flipp 536406 3/2216

 2 EARHART Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2192

 3 GIRL'S NIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1172

 4 BUGATTI LEAP Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4J. Davis 540914 1/0161

 5 PROST Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6159

 6 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 2P (FEL)P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0147

 7 LAURIE'S NORRIS Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R10, P 2P 6Y 6C 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/0130

 8 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 1/0129

 9 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2129

 10 BUGATTI MOON Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0126

 11 SMILEY'S BOY Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/178

 12 STAR HOTEL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/7201

 13 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. Thomas 533639 2/1176

 14 MIAMI SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R9, M 4M 8Y 4M 5/3J. Hall 494254 8/1175

 15 LAURIE'S ALONSO Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 3Y (FEL)P 5/2J. Miles 549021 3/2167

 16 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 5P 1M 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5166

 17 MOTOR CITY FEVER Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R3, M 6M 2M 7M 5/3A. Williams 498598 2/1164

 18 TOO FAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0162

 19 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3159

 20 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/3153

 21 MANILA KING Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7C 6P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4138

 22 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3Y 4Y 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/6131

 23 RISING DAWN Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/3P. Tobin 543161 2/1123

 24 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6120

 25 INFLICTER Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/3A. Teofilo 538016 4/1108

 26 MARVEL PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4J. York 532482 1/099

 27 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4R. Browne 536361 1/090

 28 AGENT NEVADA Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4T. Kovacic 546392 1/087

 29 KING BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 4Y 4Y 5P 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/087

 30 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/283

 31 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4B. Howell 528857 4/081
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 32 EIGHT COUNT 3 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/180

 33 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 5/1P. Williams 499330 7/678

 34 LOCKYER Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 8Y 5/4J. Ashe 536791 1/076

 35 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R7, Y 8Y 4P 5Y 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/273

 36 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6Y 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/273

 37 STILL WAITING Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/271

 38 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/269

 39 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065

 40 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R12, P 4P 8Y 8Y 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LITTLE SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1C. Eaton 543284 0/098

 2 TUSCALOOSA Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/092

 3 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7Y M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/064

 4 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/094

 5 BUGATTI BREE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 07/05/2022, R1, Y 6P 3Y 7P M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/072

 6 SCHEMING 2 First start M/1B. Howell 547395 0/00

 7 YELLOWSTONE KID First start M/1M. Dunphy 544767 0/00

 8 BONNA'S BEST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/066

 9 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/059

 10 BLUE WHISTLE Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4Y M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/052

 11 ISLA SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R1, P 7P 6Y 6Y M/1J. Hall 526049 0/048

 12 CUNNAMULLA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1M. Ivers 546182 0/043

 13 SHIMMY TIME Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1N. Mcintosh 544821 0/035

 14 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1P. Akers 548493 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022
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 1 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 8P 4C 1P 4/1/1R. Brewer 526585 10/5152

 2 CAN'T HANDLE IT Last start winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3J. Howard 549026 3/1183

 3 FERNANDO KEROMA Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4S. Pitstock 547018 1/0125

 4 TUDOR FISK Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540147 1/0176

 5 TOO FAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1162

 6 FIRE UP DALLAS Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 543229 1/0132

 7 BIGBAD O'REILLY Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 3Y 5/4J. Brown 545508 1/0130

 8 TARAWI SOPHIE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 538712 1/0120

 9 SANDAVE DIAMOND Last start placegetter BUL, 10/05/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. Marsden 532548 10/3114

 10 HE'S GRAND Last start Provincial winner BUL, 10/05/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4R. O'Brien 547908 2/0191

 11 STAR HOTEL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/4201

 12 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 537214 6/0201

 13 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R10, Y 7Y 2Y 2Y 5/1A. Williams 491778 16/4200

 14 BELL TOLLER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2M. Ivers 545350 3/2177

 15 GO FORWARD POLLY Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3A. Campton 534218 7/1171

 16 VERVE TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0169

 17 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4S. Ma 537216 4/0153

 18 GO FORWARD DAISY Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4A. Campton 543660 4/0153

 19 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0147

 20 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 5/4146

 21 BOOM CRASH BOOM Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4T. Craig 530521 3/0145

 22 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Ashe 539761 1/0141

 23 PINNACLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3B. Howell 534768 2/1138

 24 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 536325 4/0117

 25 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3104

 26 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4102

 27 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/093

 28 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 532613 4/190

 29 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/087

 30 SECRECY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/381

 31 VAGABOND AL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN'T HANDLE IT Last start winner MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3J. Howard 549026 3/1183

 2 FERNANDO KEROMA Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4S. Pitstock 547018 1/0125

 3 TUDOR FISK Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540147 1/0176

 4 TOO FAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1162

 5 FIRE UP DALLAS Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 543229 1/0132

 6 BIGBAD O'REILLY Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 3Y 5/4J. Brown 545508 1/0130

 7 TARAWI SOPHIE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 538712 1/0120

 8 SANDAVE DIAMOND Last start placegetter BUL, 10/05/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1R. Marsden 532548 10/3114

 9 HE'S GRAND Last start Provincial winner BUL, 10/05/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4R. O'Brien 547908 2/0191

 10 STAR HOTEL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/4201

 11 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 537214 6/0201

 12 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R10, Y 7Y 2Y 2Y 5/1A. Williams 491778 16/4200

 13 BELL TOLLER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2M. Ivers 545350 3/2177

 14 GO FORWARD POLLY Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3A. Campton 534218 7/1171

 15 VERVE TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0169

 16 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4S. Ma 537216 4/0153

 17 GO FORWARD DAISY Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4A. Campton 543660 4/0153

 18 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0147

 19 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 5/4146

 20 BOOM CRASH BOOM Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4T. Craig 530521 3/0145

 21 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Ashe 539761 1/0141

 22 PINNACLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3B. Howell 534768 2/1138

 23 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 536325 4/0117

 24 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3104

 25 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4102

 26 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/093

 27 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 532613 4/190

 28 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/087

 29 SECRECY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/381

 30 VAGABOND AL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P MDN 515 NONE
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 1 TARAWI LOLA Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 8P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/0101

 2 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/094

 3 SUGAR JACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/05/2022, R1, P

MAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/0109

 4 MISS CHARLOTTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 03/05/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 3P 5P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/080

 5 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7Y M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/064

 6 SCHEMING 1 First start M/1B. Howell 547395 0/00

 7 TARAWI SPARKLE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 6P M/1L. Atchison 548741 0/042

 8 BONNA'S BEST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/066

 9 CUNNAMULLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1M. Ivers 546182 0/043
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 1 BELL TOLLER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 3/0177

 2 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/2154

 3 PINNACLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4B. Howell 534768 2/0138

 4 GENERAL CATTANA Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4T. Corless 538586 3/0120

 5 TARAWI SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 538712 1/0120

 6 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3117

 7 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 7/4117

 8 ZIPPING DIESEL Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 544975 3/0105

 9 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 8/1104

 10 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/1102

 11 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/093

 12 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 5M 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/180

 13 VAGABOND AL 3 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P 1 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARISIAN ROC Last start winner BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 1/2R. Brewer 529812 15/14291

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 13 May 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P 2 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BUS 2 Last start winner BUL, 03/05/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 16/6277

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 13 May 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE THREAT Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R10, P 1P 2Y 1P 3/1/2M. Dunphy 544768 6/5286

 2 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 3/1/1P. Akers 542197 8/7219

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 13 May 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 May 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BUS 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 03/05/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 16/7277

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 13 May 2022 - 07:49 AM WST


